COGECO COMMUNICATIONS INC.

COGECO COMMUNICATIONS INC.

ISIN: CA19239C1068

Overview

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
64.92 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.43% (-0.28)

ISIN CA19239C1068
Symbol CCA
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,309 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

64.64 CAD (100)
65.19 CAD (100)
65.12 CAD
65.32 CAD
64.61 CAD
65.20 CAD
64.890252 CAD
50,012
3,245,291.30
454
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/24 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/19 B Equity Weekly &
2024/07/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA19239C1068&ID_NOTATION=97582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b51f379d197305042d965d5c4452cb7edf03f9a7d30a8a6b32fb9fd860bd1e5&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae6606423e4dfb526&time=1723332431&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74c289062bc8896641446a99dca3a07a70f1f44906c7298868ace351d0ef417c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=316097921c6c42b2a&time=1723332431&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f719821ddb42866d7339aec32cdec42fe97902279410fbdd407ba3c85b701325&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=928c5c48a359be70c&time=1723332431&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78c9ce92c8f9ce756b1d9e0ce57478d49a53a9c8123a2c13d0384bdb1773c83b&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9207f17d76871a025&time=1723332431&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6362b4cf3ac3710125c880d14f6bf5c6cdf03a2bad95b6b92bb2ce690e0f6ec6&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=59150efd58455402f&time=1723332431&tool=RSC

COGECO COMMUNICATIONS INC.

Details

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
64.92 CAD

Difference

o

-0.43% (-0.28)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA19239C1068

CCA

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD
Telecommunications
Stock

1,309 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 64.64 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 65.19 CAD (100)
Open 65.12 CAD
High 65.32 CAD
Low 64.61 CAD
Close (prev. day) 65.20 CAD
VWAP 64.890252 CAD
Volume (pcs) 50,012
Trading volume 3,245,291.30
Number of trades 454
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.23% -0.54% -44.97%
Perf (abs.) +3.81 -0.35 -53.06
Beta 0.45 0.63 0.60
Volatility 24.92 26.22 24.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

64.26 CAD (73,928
58.45 CAD (78,507
56.38 CAD (63,459
58.34 CAD (85,843
65.58 CAD (2024/08/08
50.82 CAD (2024/07/02
67.00 CAD (2023/08/11
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
50.78 CAD (2023/11/14)

All listings for COGECO COMMUNICATIONS INC.

Exchange [F]

Toronto Stock

Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Issues

Duesseldorf

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2024/08/ 22:00 64.92 CAD 3.25 454

09

2024/08/ 13:05 43.20 EUR 0.00 6

09

2024/08/ 08:00 43.00 EUR 0.00 2

09

2024/08/ 19:13 47.15USD 0.36 3

09

2024/08/ 19:32 42.80 EUR 0.00 6

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420727286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=418052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=418052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450805020

COGECO COMMUNICATIONS INC.

09

Berlin 2024/08/ 08:02 43.20 EUR 0.00 3
09
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14268

COGECO COMMUNICATIONS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

(C’» coceco

COMMUNICATIONS

Contact Details
COGECO COMMUNICATIONS INC.

Office 1700, Place Ville-Marie 5 H3B 0B3
Montreal, QC

Telefon: +1 514 874 2600
Fax: +1 514 874 2625
E-mail: carriere@cogeco.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Philippe Jetté

Antoine Shiu

Christian Jolivet

Diane Nyisztor

Frank van der
Post

Frédéric Perron

Marie-Hélene
Labrie

Patrice Ouimet

Zouheir
Mansourati

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Louis Audet

Arun Bajaj

Bernard Lord

Colleen
Abdoulah

James Cherry

Joanne
Ferstman

Mary-Ann Bell

Normand
Legault

Pippa Dunn

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:carriere@cogeco.com
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